Part Number Branch Code Part Description Major Group Supplier Lot Number Part Batch IUM ProductGroupDesc Available Stock Price
HALAFFI-9871-EA 20MANC AFFINITY255 PUR LVT (3.37M2 PACK) : CRACKED WHITE OAK 9871 HALAFFI H105-POLYFLOR LTD R200268 - EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £11.69
HALAFFI-9878-EA 50REDD AFFINITY255 PUR LVT (3.37M2 PACK) : CROSS SAWN TIMBER 9878 HALAFFI H105-POLYFLOR LTD 450703 G2P3483096C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 2 £11.69
HALAFFI-9878-EA 50REDD AFFINITY255 PUR LVT (3.37M2 PACK) : CROSS SAWN TIMBER 9878 HALAFFI H105-POLYFLOR LTD 477521 G2P3483097C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 2 £11.69
HALAFFI-9881 20MANC AFFINITY255 PUR LVT (3.37M2 PACK) : FLAMED CHESTNUT 9881 HALAFFI H105-POLYFLOR LTD 266764 G2/01885 EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 2 £11.69
HALAFFI-9876 20MANC AFFINITY255 PUR LVT (3.37M2 PACK) : HARVEST OAK 9876 HALAFFI H105-POLYFLOR LTD 278706 G2P2807378C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 5 £11.69
HALAFFI-9876 50REDD AFFINITY255 PUR LVT (3.37M2 PACK) : HARVEST OAK 9876 HALAFFI H105-POLYFLOR LTD 278706 G2P2807378C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 3 £11.69
HALAFFI-9876 07BIRM AFFINITY255 PUR LVT (3.37M2 PACK) : HARVEST OAK 9876 HALAFFI H105-POLYFLOR LTD R253118 G2P1186620C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £11.69
HALAFFI-9879-EA 10BRIS AFFINITY255 PUR LVT (3.37M2 PACK) : HAZEL OAK 9879 HALAFFI H105-POLYFLOR LTD 10/E00418056 - EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £11.69
HALAFFI-9885 50REDD AFFINITY255 PUR LVT (3.37M2 PACK) : JET BLACK ASH 9885 HALAFFI H105-POLYFLOR LTD 484704 G1Q0382921C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 2 Call Branch
HALAFFI-9877 10BRIS AFFINITY255 PUR LVT (3.37M2 PACK) : SAW MILL OAK 9877 HALAFFI H105-POLYFLOR LTD 10/E00418034 10/E00418034 EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £11.69
HALAFFI-9880 50REDD AFFINITY255 PUR LVT (3.37M2 PACK) : SMOKED WALNUT 9880 HALAFFI H105-POLYFLOR LTD 86872 G2J0753108C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £11.69
HALBEVE-1986 10BRIS BEVEL LINE 3.34M2 COLLECTION - POLYFLOR : BRUSHED CONCRETE 1986 0.7MM WEAR LAYER HALBEVE H105-POLYFLOR LTD 230006 - EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 4 £13.49
HALBEVE-1971 18LCAM BEVEL LINE 3.34M2 COLLECTION - POLYFLOR : LIGHT OAK 1971 0.7MM WEAR LAYER HALBEVE H105-POLYFLOR LTD 18/B00017961 - EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 3 £13.49
HALBEVE-1971 10BRIS BEVEL LINE 3.34M2 COLLECTION - POLYFLOR : LIGHT OAK 1971 0.7MM WEAR LAYER HALBEVE H105-POLYFLOR LTD 10/B00017740 683449 EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 2 £13.49
HALCAMLOC-3436-EA 07BIRM CAMARO LOC : 3436 LAUREL DARK OAK (1.94M2 PER PACK) HALCAMLOC H105-POLYFLOR LTD 216718 JO0053038C EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 1 £14.99
HALCAMLOC-3436-EA 50REDD CAMARO LOC : 3436 LAUREL DARK OAK (1.94M2 PER PACK) HALCAMLOC H105-POLYFLOR LTD 390242 JQ0355961C EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 1 £14.99
HALCAMLOC-3437-EA 30GLAS CAMARO LOC : 3437 SMOKE LIMED OAK (1.94M2 PER PACK) HALCAMLOC H105-POLYFLOR LTD 117423 JN1289072C EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 2 £14.99
HALCAMLOC-3438-EA 50REDD CAMARO LOC : 3438 TAN LIMED OAK (1.94M2 PER PACK) HALCAMLOC H105-POLYFLOR LTD 528830 JP3140352C EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 2 £14.99
HALCAMLOC-3438-EA 50REDD CAMARO LOC : 3438 TAN LIMED OAK (1.94M2 PER PACK) HALCAMLOC H105-POLYFLOR LTD 493253 JP3140352C EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 1 £14.99
HALCAMLOC-3439-EA 10BRIS CAMARO LOC : 3439 HICKORY OAK (1.94M2 PER PACK) HALCAMLOC H105-POLYFLOR LTD R280928 134094 EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 2 £14.99
HALCAMLOC-3439-EA 10BRIS CAMARO LOC : 3439 HICKORY OAK (1.94M2 PER PACK) HALCAMLOC H105-POLYFLOR LTD 10/E00432307 - EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 1 £14.99
HALCAMLOC-3439-EA 50REDD CAMARO LOC : 3439 HICKORY OAK (1.94M2 PER PACK) HALCAMLOC H105-POLYFLOR LTD 253095 JO2717496C EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 1 £14.99
HALCAMLOC-3439-EA 50REDD CAMARO LOC : 3439 HICKORY OAK (1.94M2 PER PACK) HALCAMLOC H105-POLYFLOR LTD 66852 JN190886C EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 1 £14.99
HALCAMLOC-3439-EA 50REDD CAMARO LOC : 3439 HICKORY OAK (1.94M2 PER PACK) HALCAMLOC H105-POLYFLOR LTD 450301 JP2611173C EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 1 £14.99
HALCAMLOC-3441-EA 10BRIS CAMARO LOC : 3441 WHITE LIMED OAK (1.98M2 PER PACK) HALCAMLOC H105-POLYFLOR LTD 381442 NA EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 1 £14.99
HALCAMLOC-3441-EA 10BRIS CAMARO LOC : 3441 WHITE LIMED OAK (1.98M2 PER PACK) HALCAMLOC H105-POLYFLOR LTD 65185 1 EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 1 £14.99
HALCAMLOC-3443-EA 18LCAM CAMARO LOC : 3443 BUTTERNUT OAK (1.94M2 PER PACK) HALCAMLOC H105-POLYFLOR LTD R41052 JM0473332D EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 1 £14.99
HALCAMLOC-3466 20MANC CAMARO LOC : 3466 VIENNA OAK (1.94M2 PER BOX) HALCAMLOC H105-POLYFLOR LTD R131188 RMA117804 EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 1 £14.99
HALCAMLOC-3466 50REDD CAMARO LOC : 3466 VIENNA OAK (1.94M2 PER BOX) HALCAMLOC H105-POLYFLOR LTD 332367 JP2804217C EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 1 £14.99
HALCAMA-2232 30GLAS CAMARO LVT - POLYFLOR : 2232 NATURAL OAK (3.34M2 BOX) HALCAMA H105-POLYFLOR LTD 502105 0 EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 2 £11.49
HALCAMA-2232 20MANC CAMARO LVT - POLYFLOR : 2232 NATURAL OAK (3.34M2 BOX) HALCAMA H105-POLYFLOR LTD R488579 - EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 1 £11.49
HALCAMA-2232 20MANC CAMARO LVT - POLYFLOR : 2232 NATURAL OAK (3.34M2 BOX) HALCAMA H105-POLYFLOR LTD R488729 RMA 149455 EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 1 £11.49
HALCAMA-2241-EA 20MANC CAMARO LVT - POLYFLOR : 2241 BIANCO OAK (3.37M2 BOX) HALCAMA H105-POLYFLOR LTD 497418 AR1470586C EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 1 £11.49
HALCAMA-2241-EA 20MANC CAMARO LVT - POLYFLOR : 2241 BIANCO OAK (3.37M2 BOX) HALCAMA H105-POLYFLOR LTD R432645 RMA145815 EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 1 £11.49
HALCAMA-2242-EA 18LCAM CAMARO LVT - POLYFLOR : 2242 BOATHOUSE OAK (3.37M2 BOX) HALCAMA H105-POLYFLOR LTD 401145 AQ1604547C EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 4 £11.49
HALCAMA-2242-EA 18LCAM CAMARO LVT - POLYFLOR : 2242 BOATHOUSE OAK (3.37M2 BOX) HALCAMA H105-POLYFLOR LTD 401145 AQ1604547C EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 3 £11.49
HALCAMA-2249 12CHAT CAMARO LVT - POLYFLOR : 2249 WILD AMBER OAK (3.37M2 BOX) HALCAMA H105-POLYFLOR LTD 395047 AP3549399C EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 1 £11.49
HALCAMA-2261 18LCAM CAMARO LVT - POLYFLOR : 2261 BAYSWATER OAK (3.37M2 BOX) HALCAMA H105-POLYFLOR LTD 403873 AP2017110C EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 3 £11.49
HALCAMA-2261 07BIRM CAMARO LVT - POLYFLOR : 2261 BAYSWATER OAK (3.37M2 BOX) HALCAMA H105-POLYFLOR LTD 459164 AR2103852C EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 2 £11.49
HALCAMA-2256H 12CHAT CAMARO LVT - POLYFLOR : LPQ2256 WATERSIDE OAK HERRINGBONE (3.34M2 BOX) HALCAMA H105-POLYFLOR LTD 459335 AR0926827C EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 1 £11.49
HALCAMA-2256H 30GLAS CAMARO LVT - POLYFLOR : LPQ2256 WATERSIDE OAK HERRINGBONE (3.34M2 BOX) HALCAMA H105-POLYFLOR LTD 537045 0 EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 1 £11.49
HALCAMA-2257H 20MANC CAMARO LVT - POLYFLOR : LPQ2257 NAKED BLOND OAK HERRINGBONE (3.34M2 BOX) HALCAMA H105-POLYFLOR LTD 542536 AR2163822C EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 1 £11.49
Part Number Branch Code Part Description Major Group Supplier Lot Number Part Batch IUM ProductGroupDesc Available Stock Price
HALCAMA-2253 20MANC CAMARO LVT - POLYFLOR : PLK2253 WESTCHESTER OAK (3.37M2 BOX) HALCAMA H105-POLYFLOR LTD 523091 AR1490653C EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 1 £11.49
HALCAMA-2256 20MANC CAMARO LVT - POLYFLOR : PLK2256 WATERSIDE OAK (3.37M2 BOX) HALCAMA H105-POLYFLOR LTD 502022 A/R0927/876/C EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 1 £11.49
HALCAMA-2256 30GLAS CAMARO LVT - POLYFLOR : PLK2256 WATERSIDE OAK (3.37M2 BOX) HALCAMA H105-POLYFLOR LTD R432926 AP2013196C EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 1 £11.49
HALCAM-2234 10BRIS CAMARO PUR 3.34M2 (SEE HALCAMA)-POLYFLOR : 2234 FIGURED PINE HALCAM H105-POLYFLOR LTD 10/B00017222 10/B00017222 EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 3 £11.49
HALCAM-2337 10BRIS CAMARO PUR 3.34M2 (SEE HALCAMA)-POLYFLOR : 2337 SERPENTINE HALCAM H105-POLYFLOR LTD 10/B00017526 10/B00017526 EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 1 £11.49
HALCAMRIG-4142 10BRIS CAMARO RIGID CORE LVT - POLYFLOR : 4142 ROSEDALE OAK (2.15M2 BOX / 177.4 X 1212.4MM PLANK)HALCAMRIG H105-POLYFLOR LTD R520898 152270 EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 1 £15.99
HALCAMRIG-4148 50REDD CAMARO RIGID CORE LVT - POLYFLOR : 4148 BAYSWATER OAK (2.15M2 BOX / 177.4 X 1212.4MM PLANK)HALCAMRIG H105-POLYFLOR LTD 511167 T1P1036096C EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 1 £15.99
HALCAMRIG-4148 50REDD CAMARO RIGID CORE LVT - POLYFLOR : 4148 BAYSWATER OAK (2.15M2 BOX / 177.4 X 1212.4MM PLANK)HALCAMRIG H105-POLYFLOR LTD 513346 T1P1036096C EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 1 £15.99
HALCAMRIG-4151 07BIRM CAMARO RIGID CORE LVT - POLYFLOR : 4151 TRIBECA CEMENT (2.22M2 BOX / 304.8 X 609.6MM TILE)HALCAMRIG H105-POLYFLOR LTD 395057 T2P1130334C EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 1 £15.99
HALCAMRIG-4154 50REDD CAMARO RIGID CORE LVT - POLYFLOR : 4154 GREY MOUNTAIN ASH (2.18M2 BOX / 150 X 910MM PLANK)HALCAMRIG H105-POLYFLOR LTD 465504 T3R0638550C EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 1 £15.99
HALCAMRIG-4159 50REDD CAMARO RIGID CORE LVT - POLYFLOR : 4159 EVERGREEN OAK (2.15M2 BOX / 177.4 X 1212.4MM PLANK)HALCAMRIG H105-POLYFLOR LTD 465509 T3R0645512C EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 1 Call Branch
HALCAMRIG-4144 10BRIS CAMARO RIGID CORE LVT - POLYFLOR : PLK4144 NAKED BLOND OAK (2.15M2 BOX / 177.4 X 1212.4MM PLANK)HALCAMRIG H105-POLYFLOR LTD R385466 142054 EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 1 £15.99
HALCAMRIG-4144 50REDD CAMARO RIGID CORE LVT - POLYFLOR : PLK4144 NAKED BLOND OAK (2.15M2 BOX / 177.4 X 1212.4MM PLANK)HALCAMRIG H105-POLYFLOR LTD 435580 T2Q1874191C EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 0 £15.99
HALCAMRIG-4144 50REDD CAMARO RIGID CORE LVT - POLYFLOR : PLK4144 NAKED BLOND OAK (2.15M2 BOX / 177.4 X 1212.4MM PLANK)HALCAMRIG H105-POLYFLOR LTD 477538 T2R1035653C EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 0 £15.99
HALCAMRIG-4144 50REDD CAMARO RIGID CORE LVT - POLYFLOR : PLK4144 NAKED BLOND OAK (2.15M2 BOX / 177.4 X 1212.4MM PLANK)HALCAMRIG H105-POLYFLOR LTD 482405 T2R1300725C EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 0 £15.99
HALCAMRIG-4144 50REDD CAMARO RIGID CORE LVT - POLYFLOR : PLK4144 NAKED BLOND OAK (2.15M2 BOX / 177.4 X 1212.4MM PLANK)HALCAMRIG H105-POLYFLOR LTD 499441 T1R1389810C EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 0 £15.99
HALCAMRIG-4144 50REDD CAMARO RIGID CORE LVT - POLYFLOR : PLK4144 NAKED BLOND OAK (2.15M2 BOX / 177.4 X 1212.4MM PLANK)HALCAMRIG H105-POLYFLOR LTD 523096 T2Q1360916C EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 1 £15.99
HALCAMRIG-4144 50REDD CAMARO RIGID CORE LVT - POLYFLOR : PLK4144 NAKED BLOND OAK (2.15M2 BOX / 177.4 X 1212.4MM PLANK)HALCAMRIG H105-POLYFLOR LTD 535700 T1R2012091C EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 1 £15.99
HALCAMRIG-4144 50REDD CAMARO RIGID CORE LVT - POLYFLOR : PLK4144 NAKED BLOND OAK (2.15M2 BOX / 177.4 X 1212.4MM PLANK)HALCAMRIG H105-POLYFLOR LTD R513859 . EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 1 £15.99
HALCAMRIG-4147 20MANC CAMARO RIGID CORE LVT - POLYFLOR : PLK4147 ASTORIA OAK (2.15M2 BOX / 177.4 X 1212.4MM PLANK)HALCAMRIG H105-POLYFLOR LTD 501823 X EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 4 £15.99
HALCAMRIG-4143H 20MANC CAMARO RIGID CORE LVT - POLYFLOR : RPQ4143 WATERSIDE OAK HERRINGBONE (1.48M2 BOX / 101.6 X 609.6MM PLANK)HALCAMRIG H105-POLYFLOR LTD R379240 XX EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 2 £15.99
HALCAMRIG-4143H 20MANC CAMARO RIGID CORE LVT - POLYFLOR : RPQ4143 WATERSIDE OAK HERRINGBONE (1.48M2 BOX / 101.6 X 609.6MM PLANK)HALCAMRIG H105-POLYFLOR LTD 447104 T1Q0764719C EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 1 £15.99
HALCAMRIG-4144H 25GATE CAMARO RIGID CORE LVT - POLYFLOR : RPQ4144 NAKED BLOND OAK HERRINGBONE (1.48M2 BOX / 101.6 X 609.6MM PLANK)HALCAMRIG H105-POLYFLOR LTD R444829 T1Q0765750C EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 5 £15.99
HALCAMRIG-4144H 20MANC CAMARO RIGID CORE LVT - POLYFLOR : RPQ4144 NAKED BLOND OAK HERRINGBONE (1.48M2 BOX / 101.6 X 609.6MM PLANK)HALCAMRIG H105-POLYFLOR LTD R477664 RMA 148673 EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 1 £15.99
HALCAMRIG-4147H 50REDD CAMARO RIGID CORE LVT - POLYFLOR : RPQ4147 ASTORIA OAK HERRINGBONE (1.48M2 BOX / 101.6 X 609.6MM PLANK)HALCAMRIG H105-POLYFLOR LTD 502866 T1P3285029C EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 1 £15.99
HALCOLOS-4526 07BIRM COLONIA STONE (3.34M2 PACK) - POLYFLOR : 4526 STENCILLED CONCRETE HALCOLOS H105-POLYFLOR LTD R491262 . EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 2 £9.99
HALCOLOS-4526 10BRIS COLONIA STONE (3.34M2 PACK) - POLYFLOR : 4526 STENCILLED CONCRETE HALCOLOS H105-POLYFLOR LTD R311515 136669 EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 1 £9.99
HALCOLOS-4526 50REDD COLONIA STONE (3.34M2 PACK) - POLYFLOR : 4526 STENCILLED CONCRETE HALCOLOS H105-POLYFLOR LTD 390257 EQ0429937C EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 1 £9.99
HALCOLOW-4401 20MANC COLONIA WOOD PUR : 4401 MOUNTIAN ALDER (3.34M2 PACK) HALCOLOW H105-POLYFLOR LTD R521410 - EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 1 £9.99
HALCOLOW-4438 10BRIS COLONIA WOOD PUR : 4438 CLIFF TOP OAK (3.37M2 PACK) HALCOLOW H105-POLYFLOR LTD 267724 EP1695910C EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 1 £9.99
HALCOLOW-4438 30GLAS COLONIA WOOD PUR : 4438 CLIFF TOP OAK (3.37M2 PACK) HALCOLOW H105-POLYFLOR LTD 153252 EO1450389C EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 1 £9.99
HALCOLOW-4438 50REDD COLONIA WOOD PUR : 4438 CLIFF TOP OAK (3.37M2 PACK) HALCOLOW H105-POLYFLOR LTD 483781 ER1189400C EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 1 £9.99
HALCOLOW-4438 50REDD COLONIA WOOD PUR : 4438 CLIFF TOP OAK (3.37M2 PACK) HALCOLOW H105-POLYFLOR LTD 484726 ER1189400C EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 1 £9.99
HALCOLOW-4439 20MANC COLONIA WOOD PUR : 4439 HAMPTON OAK (3.37M2 PACK) HALCOLOW H105-POLYFLOR LTD 365562 EQ0999276C EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 1 £9.99
HALCOLOW-4452 20MANC COLONIA WOOD PUR : 4452 WINCHESTER OAK (3.37M2 PACK) HALCOLOW H105-POLYFLOR LTD 496312 EP4001453C EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 1 £9.99
HALCOLOW-4453 20MANC COLONIA WOOD PUR : 4453 COSTAL DRIFTWOOD (3.37M2 PACK) HALCOLOW H105-POLYFLOR LTD R413575 - EA 007 - Domestic Luxury Vinyl Tile 1 £9.99
HALEXPBEV-2815 20MANC EXPONA BEVELINE (0.55MM W/L) : 2815 ENRICHED VARIETY OAK(3.62M2 PER PK) HALEXPBEV H105-POLYFLOR LTD 378454 XXX EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 3 £13.49
HALEXPBEV-2815 20MANC EXPONA BEVELINE (0.55MM W/L) : 2815 ENRICHED VARIETY OAK(3.62M2 PER PK) HALEXPBEV H105-POLYFLOR LTD 378454 XXX EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £13.49
HALEXPBEV-2816 50REDD EXPONA BEVELINE (0.55MM W/L) : 2816 BOARDWALK VARIETY OAK (3.62M2 PK) HALEXPBEV H105-POLYFLOR LTD 497405 B1Q0342851C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 5 £13.49
HALEXPBEV-2816 12CHAT EXPONA BEVELINE (0.55MM W/L) : 2816 BOARDWALK VARIETY OAK (3.62M2 PK) HALEXPBEV H105-POLYFLOR LTD 497405 B1Q0342851C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 2 £13.49
HALEXPBEV-2816 10BRIS EXPONA BEVELINE (0.55MM W/L) : 2816 BOARDWALK VARIETY OAK (3.62M2 PK) HALEXPBEV H105-POLYFLOR LTD 370166 B1P2780145C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £13.49
HALEXPBEV-2817-EA 20MANC EXPONA BEVELINE (0.55MM W/L) : 2817 SCANDINAVIAN WHITE OAK (3.37M2 PK) HALEXPBEV H105-POLYFLOR LTD 288396 B1P2150960C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 2 £13.49
Part Number Branch Code Part Description Major Group Supplier Lot Number Part Batch IUM ProductGroupDesc Available Stock Price
HALEXPBEV-2821-EA 50REDD EXPONA BEVELINE (0.55MM W/L) : 2821 GREENWICH OAK (3.37M2 PER PK) HALEXPBEV H105-POLYFLOR LTD 515722 B1P4162803C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 2 £13.49
HALEXPBEV-2823 18LCAM EXPONA BEVELINE (0.55MM W/L) : 2823 HAREWOOD LIMED OAK (3.46M2 PER PK) HALEXPBEV H105-POLYFLOR LTD 403861 B1Q1290671C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 4 £13.49
HALEXPBEV-2823 18LCAM EXPONA BEVELINE (0.55MM W/L) : 2823 HAREWOOD LIMED OAK (3.46M2 PER PK) HALEXPBEV H105-POLYFLOR LTD 403861 B1Q1290671C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 4 £13.49
HALEXPBEV-2823 20MANC EXPONA BEVELINE (0.55MM W/L) : 2823 HAREWOOD LIMED OAK (3.46M2 PER PK) HALEXPBEV H105-POLYFLOR LTD R518143 0 EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 2 £13.49
HALEXPBEV-2823 20MANC EXPONA BEVELINE (0.55MM W/L) : 2823 HAREWOOD LIMED OAK (3.46M2 PER PK) HALEXPBEV H105-POLYFLOR LTD 502026 B1/33460/253/C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £13.49
HALEXPBEV-2824 50REDD EXPONA BEVELINE (0.55MM W/L) : 2824 ENGLISH BRUSHED OAK (3.46M2 PER PK) HALEXPBEV H105-POLYFLOR LTD 313805 B1P3708412C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 3 £13.49
HALEXPBEV-2824 10BRIS EXPONA BEVELINE (0.55MM W/L) : 2824 ENGLISH BRUSHED OAK (3.46M2 PER PK) HALEXPBEV H105-POLYFLOR LTD 164460 - EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 2 £13.49
HALEXPBEV-2826 07BIRM EXPONA BEVELINE (0.55MM W/L) : 2826 VENETIAN MARBLE (3.34M2 PACK / 457 X 914MM TILE) HALEXPBEV H105-POLYFLOR LTD R484493 B1L14867241C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £13.49
HALEXPBEV-2826 12CHAT EXPONA BEVELINE (0.55MM W/L) : 2826 VENETIAN MARBLE (3.34M2 PACK / 457 X 914MM TILE) HALEXPBEV H105-POLYFLOR LTD 370170 B1N2908988C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £13.49
HALEXPBEV-2828 50REDD EXPONA BEVELINE (0.55MM W/L) : 2828 WEATHERED CONCRETE (3.34M2 PER PK) HALEXPBEV H105-POLYFLOR LTD 493254 B1Q0049901C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £13.49
HALEXPBEV-2832 30GLAS EXPONA BEVELINE (0.55MM W/L) : 2832 BOWDEN GREY SLATE (3.34M2 PER PK) HALEXPBEV H105-POLYFLOR LTD R225081 0 EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 2 £13.49
HALEXPBEV-2832 50REDD EXPONA BEVELINE (0.55MM W/L) : 2832 BOWDEN GREY SLATE (3.34M2 PER PK) HALEXPBEV H105-POLYFLOR LTD 372537 B1Q0242650C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £13.49
HALEXPBEV-2971 50REDD EXPONA BEVELINE (0.55MM W/L) : 2971 LIGHT OAK (3.34M2 PER PK) HALEXPBEV H105-POLYFLOR LTD 392029 B1P2446813C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £13.49
HALEXPBEV-2974-EA 20MANC EXPONA BEVELINE (0.55MM W/L) : 2974 AMERICAN OAK (3.34M2 PER PK) HALEXPBEV H105-POLYFLOR LTD R383114 B1P4349410C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 2 £13.49
HALEXPBEV-2976 20MANC EXPONA BEVELINE (0.55MM W/L) : 2976 FRENCH NUT TREE (3.34M2 PER PK) HALEXPBEV H105-POLYFLOR LTD 362712 B1Q1003311C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £13.49
HALEXPBEV-2976 20MANC EXPONA BEVELINE (0.55MM W/L) : 2976 FRENCH NUT TREE (3.34M2 PER PK) HALEXPBEV H105-POLYFLOR LTD R451812 B1Q1003311C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £13.49
HALEXPBEV-2999-EA 20MANC EXPONA BEVELINE (0.55MM W/L) : 2999 SMOKED CHESTNUT (3.34M2 PER PK) HALEXPBEV H105-POLYFLOR LTD 184651 B1O2074618C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £13.49
HALEXPC-4036-EA 50REDD EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : AGED ELM 4036 (3.34M2 PER PACK) HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD 292140 CP2380102C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 2 Call Branch
HALEXPC-4087 50REDD EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : AMBER CLASSIC OAK 4087 (3.34M2 PER PACK) HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD 455737 CN2542865C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 4 £13.89
HALEXPC-4087 20MANC EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : AMBER CLASSIC OAK 4087 (3.34M2 PER PACK) HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD R373597 X EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 2 £13.89
HALEXPC-4087 50REDD EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : AMBER CLASSIC OAK 4087 (3.34M2 PER PACK) HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD 355578 CQ0426475C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 2 £13.89
HALEXPC-4087 50REDD EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : AMBER CLASSIC OAK 4087 (3.34M2 PER PACK) HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD 411875 CQ1712645C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £13.89
HALEXPC-5041 50REDD EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : BEIGE BRAZILIAN SLATE 5041 (3.34M2 PACK) HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD E48078 C102345 EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 5 £13.89
HALEXPC-4069 20MANC EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : BEIGE VARNISHED WOOD 4069 (3.34M2 PACK) HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD R385499 CP3110757C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 2 £13.89
HALEXPC-4069 50REDD EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : BEIGE VARNISHED WOOD 4069 (3.34M2 PACK) HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD 315956 CP3110757C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £13.89
HALEXPC-4017 50REDD EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : BLOND COUNTRY PLANK 4017 (3.34M2 PACK) HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD 549886 CR1797308C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 5 £13.89
HALEXPC-4081 18LCAM EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : BLOND LIMED OAK 4081 (3.46M2 PER PACK) HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD 71989 2127936 EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 4 £13.89
HALEXPC-4068 50REDD EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : BLUE RECYCLED WOOD 4068 (3.62M2 PACK) HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD 282072 CP0129685C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 3 £13.89
HALEXPC-4072 50REDD EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : BROWN WEATHERED SPRUCE 4072(3.46M2 PACK) HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD 302274 CP2921561C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £13.89
HALEXPC-1993 50REDD EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : CAMBRIAN STONE 1993 (3.34M2 PER PACK) HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD E49748 CI24715 EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £13.89
HALEXPC-5068 50REDD EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : COOL GREY CONCRETE 5068 (3.34M2 PACK) HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD 445059 CR0174736C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £13.89
HALEXPC-5068 50REDD EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : COOL GREY CONCRETE 5068 (3.34M2 PACK) HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD 445060 CR0174736C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £13.89
HALEXPC-5068 50REDD EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : COOL GREY CONCRETE 5068 (3.34M2 PACK) HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD 525929 CP3236357C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £13.89
HALEXPC-5046 50REDD EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : DARK CONTOUR 5046 (3.34M2 PER PACK) HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD 484731 CQ0633115C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £13.89
HALEXPC-5069 50REDD EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : DARK GREY CONCRETE 5069 (3.34M2 PACK) HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD 494198 CR1372530C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £13.89
HALEXPC-5063 50REDD EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : DARK GREY TRAVERTINE 5063 (3.34M2 PACK) HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD E42074 CJ03365 EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £13.89
HALEXPC-4109 50REDD EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : ENDGRAIN WOODBLOCK 4109 (3.34M2 PACK) HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD 202482 CO2613690C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £13.89
HALEXPC-4134 50REDD EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : EVEREST OAK 4134 (3.37M2 PACK \ 184.2 X 1524MM PLANK)HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD 337446 CQ0108779B EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £13.89
HALEXPC-4101 18LCAM EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : EVERGLADE OAK 4101 (3.37M2 PER PACK) HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD 381641 C/P115 EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 4 £13.89
HALEXPC-4126 20MANC EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : EVERGLADE OAK PARQUET 4126 (3.34M2 PACK \ 152.4 X 609.6MM PLANK)HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD R533384 0 EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £13.89
HALEXPC-4127 20MANC EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : EVERGLADE OAK VERSAILLES 4127 (3.34M2 PACK \ 609.6 X 609.6MM PLANK)HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD R442330 CP082331C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £13.89
HALEXPC-4058 18LCAM EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : FRENCH VANILLA OAK 4058 (3.37M2 PER PACK HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD R467397 . EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 2 £13.89
Part Number Branch Code Part Description Major Group Supplier Lot Number Part Batch IUM ProductGroupDesc Available Stock Price
HALEXPC-4122 50REDD EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : FRENCH VANILLA OAK PARQUET 4122 (3.34M2 PACK \ 152.4 X 609.6MM PLANK)HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD 528837 CP1063511C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 4 £13.89
HALEXPC-4122 50REDD EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : FRENCH VANILLA OAK PARQUET 4122 (3.34M2 PACK \ 152.4 X 609.6MM PLANK)HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD 337457 CP1063510C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £13.89
HALEXPC-5104-EA 25GATE EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : FROSTED MARBLE 5104 (3.34M2 PER PACK) HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD R319298 CP2922227C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 4 £13.89
HALEXPC-5104-EA 50REDD EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : FROSTED MARBLE 5104 (3.34M2 PER PACK) HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD R355273 - EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 2 £13.89
HALEXPC-5095 50REDD EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : GRANITE MOSAIC 5095 (3.34M2 PER PACK) HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD 360923 CQ0107566C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £13.89
HALEXPC-5047 50REDD EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : GREEN SWIRL 5047 (3.34M2 PER PACK) HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD E41541 194331C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £13.89
HALEXPC-4020-EA 07BIRM EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : GREY ASH 4020 (3.34M2 PER PACK) HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD R219280 CN2073516C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £13.89
HALEXPC-4082-EA 10BRIS EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : GREY LIMED OAK 4082 (3.46M2 PER PACK) HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD R500392 150494 EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £13.89
HALEXPC-4082-EA 20MANC EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : GREY LIMED OAK 4082 (3.46M2 PER PACK) HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD 531099 CR1287439C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £13.89
HALEXPC-5128 50REDD EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : GREY TERRAZZO 5128 (5.95M2 PACK \ 609.6 X 1219.2MM TILE)HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD 355581 CQ0105525C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 2 £13.89
HALEXPC-4086 50REDD EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : HONEY CLASSIC OAK 4086 (3.34M2 PACK) HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD E59747 CM02688 EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £13.89
HALEXPC-4086 50REDD EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : HONEY CLASSIC OAK 4086 (3.34M2 PACK) HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD 484729 CR1028123C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 0 £13.89
HALEXPC-5102 50REDD EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : IRON ORE 5102 (3.34M2 PER PACK) HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD 372544 CQ0772946C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 4 £13.89
HALEXPC-4085 10BRIS EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : LIGHT CLASSIC OAK 4085 (3.34M2 PACK) HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD R101493 113874 EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £13.89
HALEXPC-4034 10BRIS EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : LIGHT ELM 4034 (3.34M2 PER PACK) HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD 10/E00432444 - EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £13.89
HALEXPC-5074 50REDD EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : LIGHT GREY MATRIX 5074 (3.34M2 PACK) HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD E48688 CI17101 EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £13.89
HALEXPC-5119 07BIRM EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : LIGHT TRIASSIC 5119 (3.41M2 PACK \ 203 X 1524MM TILE)HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD 337295 CP1056199C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £13.89
HALEXPC-4071-EA 50REDD EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : LIGHT VARNISED WOOD 4071 (3.34M2 PACK) HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD 399045 CQ0241601C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 2 £13.89
HALEXPC-5078 18LCAM EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : NATURE TEXTILE 5078 (3.34M2 PER PACK) HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD 18/E00504730 18/E00504730 EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 4 £13.89
HALEXPC-5078 50REDD EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : NATURE TEXTILE 5078 (3.34M2 PER PACK) HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD E48713 CJ10267 EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 4 £13.89
HALEXPC-4098 20MANC EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : OILED OAK 4098 (3.37M2 PER PACK) HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD 475258 CR0567447C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 2 £13.89
HALEXPC-4129 50REDD EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : OILED OAK VERSAILLES 4129 (3.34M2 PACK \ 609.6 X 609.6MM PLANK)HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD R509855 . EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £13.89
HALEXPC-4119 20MANC EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : PROVENCE OAK PRISMA 4119 (3.34M2 PACK \ 609.6 X 609.6MM PLANK)HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD 495434 CP4186364C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 2 £13.89
HALEXPC-4079 50REDD EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : ROASTED OAK (3.37M2 PACK) HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD 327213 CQ0126665C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £13.89
HALEXPC-4121 50REDD EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : SAFFRON OAK PARQUET 4121 (3.34M2 PACK \ 152.4 X 609.6MM PLANK)HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD 337455 CP0852575C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 2 £13.89
HALEXPC-4099 07BIRM EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : SHERWOOD OAK 4099 (3.37M2 PER PACK) HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD 497407 CR1368512C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 2 £13.89
HALEXPC-4099 50REDD EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : SHERWOOD OAK 4099 (3.37M2 PER PACK) HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD 497407 CR1368512C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £13.89
HALEXPC-4124 25GATE EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : SHERWOOD OAK VERSAILLES 4124 (3.34M2 PACK \ 609.6 X 609.6MM PLANK)HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD R498329 CP0841336C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 4 £13.89
HALEXPC-4014 07BIRM EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : SILVERED DRIFTWOOD 4014(3.46M2 PER PACK) HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD 263857 CP1690848C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £13.89
HALEXPC-4014 50REDD EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : SILVERED DRIFTWOOD 4014(3.46M2 PER PACK) HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD 399041 CP1963735C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £13.89
HALEXPC-4033 07BIRM EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : SMOKED BEAM 4033 (3.34M2 PER PACK) HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD 405082 CP3229365C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £13.89
HALEXPC-5057 50REDD EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : URBAN SLATE 5057 (3.34M2 PER BOX) HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD 463695 CR1030950C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £13.89
HALEXPC-4118 20MANC EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : VINEYARD OAK PRISMA 4118 (3.34M2 PACK \ 609.6 X 609.6MM PLANK)HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD R550926 CP0847649C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 5 £13.89
HALEXPC-4118 30GLAS EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : VINEYARD OAK PRISMA 4118 (3.34M2 PACK \ 609.6 X 609.6MM PLANK)HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD 534514 0 EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 2 £13.89
HALEXPC-4023 50REDD EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : WARM ASH 4023 (3.34M2 PER PACK) HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD 153555 CM1639848C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £13.89
HALEXPC-5064-EA 50REDD EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : WARM GREY CONCRETE 5064 (3.34M2 PACK) HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD E62093 CM16531 EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 2 £13.89
HALEXPC-5064-EA 12CHAT EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : WARM GREY CONCRETE 5064 (3.34M2 PACK) HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD 165048 645/C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £13.89
HALEXPC-5064-EA 50REDD EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : WARM GREY CONCRETE 5064 (3.34M2 PACK) HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD 465492 CR0713606C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £13.89
HALEXPC-5064-EA 50REDD EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : WARM GREY CONCRETE 5064 (3.34M2 PACK) HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD 500864 CR1029104C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £13.89
HALEXPC-4021 50REDD EXPONA COMMERCIAL - FULL PACKS ONLY : WHITE ASH 4021 (3.34M2 PER PACK) HALEXPC H105-POLYFLOR LTD 157753 CO1160590C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 5 £13.89
HALEXPCON-6500 50REDD EXPONA CONTROL (3.34M2 PACK) WOOD/STONE : AMERICAN OAK 6500 HALEXPCON H105-POLYFLOR LTD 228731 KP0671943C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 2 £18.99
HALEXPCON-6500 50REDD EXPONA CONTROL (3.34M2 PACK) WOOD/STONE : AMERICAN OAK 6500 HALEXPCON H105-POLYFLOR LTD E63981 KL22504 EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £18.99
Part Number Branch Code Part Description Major Group Supplier Lot Number Part Batch IUM ProductGroupDesc Available Stock Price
HALEXPCON-7507 50REDD EXPONA CONTROL (3.34M2 PACK) WOOD/STONE : CAMBRIAN STONE 7507 HALEXPCON H105-POLYFLOR LTD 266010 KM0045385C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 4 £18.99
HALEXPCON-7507 07BIRM EXPONA CONTROL (3.34M2 PACK) WOOD/STONE : CAMBRIAN STONE 7507 HALEXPCON H105-POLYFLOR LTD 266010 KM0045385C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £18.99
HALEXPCON-6503 50REDD EXPONA CONTROL (3.34M2 PACK) WOOD/STONE : CLASSIC OAK 6503 HALEXPCON H105-POLYFLOR LTD 446482 KR0713561C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 4 £18.99
HALEXPCON-6503 50REDD EXPONA CONTROL (3.34M2 PACK) WOOD/STONE : CLASSIC OAK 6503 HALEXPCON H105-POLYFLOR LTD 415010 KQ1709369C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 2 £18.99
HALEXPCON-6503 50REDD EXPONA CONTROL (3.34M2 PACK) WOOD/STONE : CLASSIC OAK 6503 HALEXPCON H105-POLYFLOR LTD E62247 KM16882 EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £18.99
HALEXPCON-6503 50REDD EXPONA CONTROL (3.34M2 PACK) WOOD/STONE : CLASSIC OAK 6503 HALEXPCON H105-POLYFLOR LTD 45213 K/J0893/324/C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £18.99
HALEXPCON-6503 50REDD EXPONA CONTROL (3.34M2 PACK) WOOD/STONE : CLASSIC OAK 6503 HALEXPCON H105-POLYFLOR LTD E63134 KM23651 EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £18.99
HALEXPCON-6506 07BIRM EXPONA CONTROL (3.34M2 PACK) WOOD/STONE : LIGHT ELM 6506 HALEXPCON H105-POLYFLOR LTD 413409 KQ0372925C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £18.99
HALEXPCON-6506 50REDD EXPONA CONTROL (3.34M2 PACK) WOOD/STONE : LIGHT ELM 6506 HALEXPCON H105-POLYFLOR LTD 413409 KQ0372925C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £18.99
HALEXPCON-6502 50REDD EXPONA CONTROL (3.34M2 PACK) WOOD/STONE : NUT TREE 6502 HALEXPCON H105-POLYFLOR LTD R516757 . EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 5 £18.99
HALEXPCON-7500 50REDD EXPONA CONTROL (3.34M2 PACK) WOOD/STONE : PORTLAND STONE 7500 HALEXPCON H105-POLYFLOR LTD 202480 KH2086810C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £18.99
HALEXPCON-7503 18LCAM EXPONA CONTROL (3.34M2 PACK) WOOD/STONE : SMOKED LIMESTONE 7503 HALEXPCON H105-POLYFLOR LTD 285955 KP1967694C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 4 £18.99
HALEXPCON-7503 50REDD EXPONA CONTROL (3.34M2 PACK) WOOD/STONE : SMOKED LIMESTONE 7503 HALEXPCON H105-POLYFLOR LTD 285955 KP1967694C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £18.99
HALEXPCON-6505 50REDD EXPONA CONTROL (3.34M2 PACK) WOOD/STONE : WHITE OAK 6505 HALEXPCON H105-POLYFLOR LTD 358053 KO0843174C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 2 £18.99
HALEXPCON-6505 10BRIS EXPONA CONTROL (3.34M2 PACK) WOOD/STONE : WHITE OAK 6505 HALEXPCON H105-POLYFLOR LTD R96531 113184 EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £18.99
HALEXPD-9039 50REDD EXPONA DESIGN - FULL PACKS ONLY :  PARKSIDE OAK 9039 (3.37M2 PACK) HALEXPD H105-POLYFLOR LTD 56512 DM1771053C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 3 £13.49
HALEXPD-6138 10BRIS EXPONA DESIGN - FULL PACKS ONLY : CLASSIC OAK 6138 (3.34M2 PACK) HALEXPD H105-POLYFLOR LTD 164452 - EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £13.49
HALEXPD-6138 50REDD EXPONA DESIGN - FULL PACKS ONLY : CLASSIC OAK 6138 (3.34M2 PACK) HALEXPD H105-POLYFLOR LTD E61803 DK09616 EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £13.49
HALEXPD-9147 50REDD EXPONA DESIGN - FULL PACKS ONLY : CREAM GEOTEXTURE 9147 (3.34M2 PACK) HALEXPD H105-POLYFLOR LTD 347794 DP2819389C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £13.49
HALEXPD-7215 50REDD EXPONA DESIGN - FULL PACKS ONLY : DARK CONTOUR 7215 (3.34M2 PACK) HALEXPD H105-POLYFLOR LTD E55881 DK13466 EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £13.49
HALEXPD-9137 50REDD EXPONA DESIGN - FULL PACKS ONLY : FACTORY CEMENT 9137 (4.46M2 PACK) HALEXPD H105-POLYFLOR LTD 370174 DP3708393C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 4 £13.49
HALEXPD-6204 50REDD EXPONA DESIGN - FULL PACKS ONLY : GREY HERITAGE CHERRY 6204 (3.37M2 PACK) HALEXPD H105-POLYFLOR LTD E45319 0169421 EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £13.49
HALEXPD-9139 12CHAT EXPONA DESIGN - FULL PACKS ONLY : GREY STENCIL CONCRETE 9139 (3.34M2 PACK) HALEXPD H105-POLYFLOR LTD R211771 NBN EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 2 £13.49
HALEXPD-9139 12CHAT EXPONA DESIGN - FULL PACKS ONLY : GREY STENCIL CONCRETE 9139 (3.34M2 PACK) HALEXPD H105-POLYFLOR LTD 482266 0 EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 2 £13.49
HALEXPD-6182-EA 07BIRM EXPONA DESIGN - FULL PACKS ONLY : LIGHT ELM 6182 (3.34M2 PACK) HALEXPD H105-POLYFLOR LTD 466219 DQ0906239C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 3 £13.49
HALEXPD-6182-EA 12CHAT EXPONA DESIGN - FULL PACKS ONLY : LIGHT ELM 6182 (3.34M2 PACK) HALEXPD H105-POLYFLOR LTD 163962 D/L2109/9348 EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 3 £13.49
HALEXPD-6182-EA 50REDD EXPONA DESIGN - FULL PACKS ONLY : LIGHT ELM 6182 (3.34M2 PACK) HALEXPD H105-POLYFLOR LTD 537509 DR2136868C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 2 £13.49
HALEXPD-6182-EA 50REDD EXPONA DESIGN - FULL PACKS ONLY : LIGHT ELM 6182 (3.34M2 PACK) HALEXPD H105-POLYFLOR LTD 271853 DP1732280C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £13.49
HALEXPD-6182-EA 50REDD EXPONA DESIGN - FULL PACKS ONLY : LIGHT ELM 6182 (3.34M2 PACK) HALEXPD H105-POLYFLOR LTD 535683 DQ0609967C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £13.49
HALEXPD-9131 50REDD EXPONA DESIGN - FULL PACKS ONLY : MEDINA STONE 9131 (5.01M2 PACK) HALEXPD H105-POLYFLOR LTD 56531 DM1766824C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 5 £13.49
HALEXPD-9131 50REDD EXPONA DESIGN - FULL PACKS ONLY : MEDINA STONE 9131 (5.01M2 PACK) HALEXPD H105-POLYFLOR LTD 465488 DM1766825C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 2 £13.49
HALEXPD-8076 50REDD EXPONA DESIGN - FULL PACKS ONLY : MOCCA MATRIX 8076 (3.34M2 PACK) HALEXPD H105-POLYFLOR LTD E41323 DI2073 EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 3 £13.49
HALEXPD-9148 50REDD EXPONA DESIGN - FULL PACKS ONLY : MONOCHROME GEOTEXTURE 9148 (3.34M2 PACK) HALEXPD H105-POLYFLOR LTD 309892 DP2905779C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 2 £13.49
HALEXPD-9148 50REDD EXPONA DESIGN - FULL PACKS ONLY : MONOCHROME GEOTEXTURE 9148 (3.34M2 PACK) HALEXPD H105-POLYFLOR LTD 465489 DQ0898144C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 2 £13.49
HALEXPD-9128 50REDD EXPONA DESIGN - FULL PACKS ONLY : PEARL STONE 9128 (5.01M2 PACK) HALEXPD H105-POLYFLOR LTD 56530 DM1765625C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 2 £13.49
HALEXPD-9128 50REDD EXPONA DESIGN - FULL PACKS ONLY : PEARL STONE 9128 (5.01M2 PACK) HALEXPD H105-POLYFLOR LTD 465487 DN2183328C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £13.49
HALEXPD-9051 50REDD EXPONA DESIGN - FULL PACKS ONLY : RECLAIMED INKED OAK 9051 (3.41M2 PACK) HALEXPD H105-POLYFLOR LTD 406582 DQ0354884C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 4 £13.49
HALEXPD-9141 50REDD EXPONA DESIGN - FULL PACKS ONLY : RUSTED STENCIL CONCRETE 9141 (3.34M2 PACK) HALEXPD H105-POLYFLOR LTD 507573 DN2372718C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 3 £13.49
HALEXPD-9141 20MANC EXPONA DESIGN - FULL PACKS ONLY : RUSTED STENCIL CONCRETE 9141 (3.34M2 PACK) HALEXPD H105-POLYFLOR LTD 167889 DN1991158C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 2 £13.49
HALEXPD-9047 20MANC EXPONA DESIGN - FULL PACKS ONLY : RUSTIC SPICED TIMBER 9047 (3.41M2 PACK) HALEXPD H105-POLYFLOR LTD R385064 RMA 142152 EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £13.49
HALEXPD-9048 50REDD EXPONA DESIGN - FULL PACKS ONLY : SALVAGED PIER TIMBER 9048 (3.41M2 PACK) HALEXPD H105-POLYFLOR LTD 313807 DP2821844C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £13.49
HALEXPD-6146 50REDD EXPONA DESIGN - FULL PACKS ONLY : SILVER DRIFTWOOD 6146 (3.46M2 PACK) HALEXPD H105-POLYFLOR LTD 358758 DP3097834C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 2 £13.49
Part Number Branch Code Part Description Major Group Supplier Lot Number Part Batch IUM ProductGroupDesc Available Stock Price
HALEXPD-6146 50REDD EXPONA DESIGN - FULL PACKS ONLY : SILVER DRIFTWOOD 6146 (3.46M2 PACK) HALEXPD H105-POLYFLOR LTD E51669 DK14499 EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £13.49
HALEXPEN-9025 07BIRM EXPONA ENCORE RIGID LOC : 9025 ICELANDIC OAK (2.15M2 PER BOX) HALEXPEN H105-POLYFLOR LTD R215681 T300070096C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £18.29
HALEXPEN-9025 50REDD EXPONA ENCORE RIGID LOC : 9025 ICELANDIC OAK (2.15M2 PER BOX) HALEXPEN H105-POLYFLOR LTD 164705 TN1760355C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £18.29
HALEXPEN-9025 50REDD EXPONA ENCORE RIGID LOC : 9025 ICELANDIC OAK (2.15M2 PER BOX) HALEXPEN H105-POLYFLOR LTD 155731 T500113121C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £18.29
HALEXPEN-9025 50REDD EXPONA ENCORE RIGID LOC : 9025 ICELANDIC OAK (2.15M2 PER BOX) HALEXPEN H105-POLYFLOR LTD 353828 T4P3269887C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £18.29
HALEXPEN-9026 50REDD EXPONA ENCORE RIGID LOC : 9026 SUMMERHOUSE OAK (2.15M2 PER BOX) HALEXPEN H105-POLYFLOR LTD 547420 T5R2363367C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 3 £18.29
HALEXPEN-9026 50REDD EXPONA ENCORE RIGID LOC : 9026 SUMMERHOUSE OAK (2.15M2 PER BOX) HALEXPEN H105-POLYFLOR LTD 412265 T3P1743397C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £18.29
HALEXPEN-9027 50REDD EXPONA ENCORE RIGID LOC : 9027 EDEN ASH (2.15M2 PER BOX) HALEXPEN H105-POLYFLOR LTD 184654 TN1274283C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £18.29
HALEXPEN-9027 50REDD EXPONA ENCORE RIGID LOC : 9027 EDEN ASH (2.15M2 PER BOX) HALEXPEN H105-POLYFLOR LTD 345082 T3P2388449C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £18.29
HALEXPEN-9028 20MANC EXPONA ENCORE RIGID LOC : 9028 RICE WINE OAK (2.15M2 PER BOX) HALEXPEN H105-POLYFLOR LTD R308174 T5P3116840C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 3 £18.29
HALEXPEN-9029 50REDD EXPONA ENCORE RIGID LOC : 9029 LOG CABIN OAK (2.15M2 PER BOX) HALEXPEN H105-POLYFLOR LTD 532550 T5R2081150C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £18.29
HALEXPEN-9029 50REDD EXPONA ENCORE RIGID LOC : 9029 LOG CABIN OAK (2.15M2 PER BOX) HALEXPEN H105-POLYFLOR LTD 549890 T5R2213271C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £18.29
HALEXPEN-9031 50REDD EXPONA ENCORE RIGID LOC : 9031 RICH HAZEL OAK (2.15M2 PER BOX) HALEXPEN H105-POLYFLOR LTD 310892 T4P2585764C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £18.29
HALEXPEN-9033 50REDD EXPONA ENCORE RIGID LOC : 9033 MOORLAN OAK (2.14M2 PER BOX) HALEXPEN H105-POLYFLOR LTD 547718 T5Q0432534C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £18.29
HALEXPEN-9034 50REDD EXPONA ENCORE RIGID LOC : 9034 PARISIAN LIMED OAK (2.14M2 PER BOX) HALEXPEN H105-POLYFLOR LTD 270465 T3P2374544C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £18.29
HALEXPEN-9034 50REDD EXPONA ENCORE RIGID LOC : 9034 PARISIAN LIMED OAK (2.14M2 PER BOX) HALEXPEN H105-POLYFLOR LTD 231373 T5P0659995C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £18.29
HALEXPEN-9034 50REDD EXPONA ENCORE RIGID LOC : 9034 PARISIAN LIMED OAK (2.14M2 PER BOX) HALEXPEN H105-POLYFLOR LTD 395041 T3P2386513C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £18.29
HALEXPEN-9034 50REDD EXPONA ENCORE RIGID LOC : 9034 PARISIAN LIMED OAK (2.14M2 PER BOX) HALEXPEN H105-POLYFLOR LTD 462449 T6P2829606C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £18.29
HALEXPEN-9034 50REDD EXPONA ENCORE RIGID LOC : 9034 PARISIAN LIMED OAK (2.14M2 PER BOX) HALEXPEN H105-POLYFLOR LTD 531110 T5P4351191C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £18.29
HALEXPEN-9035 12CHAT EXPONA ENCORE RIGID LOC : 9035 HARBOUR SIDE OAK (2.14M2 PER BOX) HALEXPEN H105-POLYFLOR LTD 280956 T5P2912575C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £18.29
HALEXPEN-9035 50REDD EXPONA ENCORE RIGID LOC : 9035 HARBOUR SIDE OAK (2.14M2 PER BOX) HALEXPEN H105-POLYFLOR LTD 298343 T5P3721008C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £18.29
HALEXPEN-9036 50REDD EXPONA ENCORE RIGID LOC : 9036 TREEHOUSE OAK (2.14M2 PER BOX) HALEXPEN H105-POLYFLOR LTD 515729 T5Q0648628C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £18.29
HALEXPEN-9036 50REDD EXPONA ENCORE RIGID LOC : 9036 TREEHOUSE OAK (2.14M2 PER BOX) HALEXPEN H105-POLYFLOR LTD 515729 T5Q0648628C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £18.29
HALEXPEN-9037 28FARN EXPONA ENCORE RIGID LOC : 9037 SHINGLE OAK (2.14M2 PER BOX) HALEXPEN H105-POLYFLOR LTD 276477 T3P1344363C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 0 £18.29
HALEXPEN-9037 50REDD EXPONA ENCORE RIGID LOC : 9037 SHINGLE OAK (2.14M2 PER BOX) HALEXPEN H105-POLYFLOR LTD 411259 T6P2587588C EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 1 £18.29
HALEXPSIS-2567 18LCAM EXPONA SIMPLAY STONE (PACK ONLY) : LIGHT GREY CONCRETE 2567 (2.16M2 PACK) HALEXPSIS H105-POLYFLOR LTD 18/E00522273 18/E00522273 EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 3 £19.59
HALEXPSIW-2503 20MANC EXPONA SIMPLAY WOOD PUR (PACK ONLY) : AMERICAN OAK 2503 (2.17M2 PACK) HALEXPSIW H105-POLYFLOR LTD R450814 X EA 210 - Luxury Vinyl Tiles 3 £19.59